
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 11 Kol)

DNS

No.
33
23
31
17
15
12
5

46
36
7

19
16
20
24
6

34
49
53
2

25
14

11
22
8

10
18
50

Driver
BARNICOAT
ALBON
MORRIS
DELÉTRAZ
JÖRG
PIZZITOLA
HUGHES
SASAHARA
O`KEEFFE
RIENER
ZÁRUBA
TVETER
GRAHAM
RAMSAY
OWENS
KODRIC
FREIBURGHAUS
MATVEEV
RICHERT
GOUNON
MALJA

SCHOTHORST
BIKUNA
HANSSON
MORENO
GEERTS
SALMINEN

Ben
Alex
Seb
Louis
Kevin
Andrea
Jake
Ukyo
Callan
Stefan
Josef
Ryan
Matthew
Gregor
Raoul
Martin
Cedric
Ivan
David
Jules
Gustav

Steijn
Inigo
Robin
Julio
Roy
Harri

Nat.
GBR
THA
GBR
SUI
SUI
FRA
GBR
JAP
RSA
AUT
CZE
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
CRO
SUI
RUS
CDN
FRA
SWE

NED
ESP
SWE
ECU
NED
FIN

Car
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Team
Fortec Motorsports
KTR
Fortec Motorsports
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Manor MP Motorsport
ART Junior Team
Euronova Racing
ART Junior Team
Speedfish Racing
AVF
Josef Kaufmann Racing
AVF
KTR
Mark Burdett Motorsport
Fortec Motorsports
Fragus BR Motorsport
Euronova Racing
Inter Europol Competition
AVF
Josef Kaufmann Racing

Manor MP Motorsport
AVF
Fragus BR Motorsport
Manor MP Motorsport
AVF
PositiOne Motorsport

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13

8
7
5
2

Total Tm
25:30.332
25:31.395
25:32.759
25:36.821
25:37.360
25:38.208
25:39.353
25:40.655
25:47.031
25:49.767
25:50.663
25:51.219
25:53.678
25:55.902
25:59.477
25:59.930
26:00.251
26:04.648
26:29.503
26:35.191
25:38.960

15:56.561
13:23.804
10:34.012
7:48.568

5.167

Diff

1.063
2.427
6.489
7.028
7.876
9.021

10.323
16.699
19.435
20.331
20.887
23.346
25.570
29.145
29.598
29.919
34.316
59.171

1:04.859
2 Kol

7 Kol
8 Kol

10 Kol
13 Kol
15 Kol

DNS

Best Tm
1:32.224
1:32.114
1:32.282
1:32.929
1:32.691
1:32.834
1:32.432
1:32.676
1:32.416
1:32.947
1:33.054
1:32.956
1:33.012
1:33.600
1:33.606
1:33.062
1:33.017
1:34.341
1:36.097
1:33.050
1:32.056

1:36.164
1:35.388
1:40.401
1:41.554

In
12
12
14
9

10
10
12
10
14
10
13
13
10
10
9

10
11
10
12
11
8

7
7
1
1
0
0

km/h
164,417
164,613
164,314
163,170
163,589
163,337
164,047
163,615
164,075
163,138
162,951
163,122
163,024
162,000
161,990
162,937
163,015
160,728
157,791
162,958
164,717

157,681
158,963
151,026
149,312

-
-

Comment

+30s

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
St.No.25 +30 sec - OVERTAKING BEHIND THE SAFETYCAR

Margin of Victory

1.063

Avg. Speed

148,627

Best Lap Tm

1:32.056

Best Speed

164,717

Best Lap by

14 - Gustav MALJA

VytištČno: 30.8.2014 16:51:01

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRIX 2014
NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

1.Závod / Race

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 16:01:29

Most 4,212 Km

30.8.2014 15:40


